
Change of Deposit Rates

The following notice account variable rates are effective from the start of 
business on Thursday 8th October 2020

Current
Gross Rate %

New
Gross Rate %

21 Day Notice Regular Saver 
(incl. **Payday Accounts)
€0.01 - €50,000.99

0.40 0.20

The following demand account variable rates are effective from the start of 
business on Tuesday 8th December 2020 

Current
Gross Rate %

New
Gross Rate %

Online Regular Saver 				  
€0.01 - €50,000.99
€50,001+		

0.90
0.05

0.20
0.01

Safari Saver 
€0.01 - €19,999.99
€20,000+

0.15
0.05

0.01
0.01

All Foreign currency demand interest rates 0.05 0.01

*Quarterly Income/Loan Security 0.15 0.01

*Court Accounts/Save Direct/Executor Deposit 0.25 0.01

The Booster Bonus additional variable interest bonus of 0.2% Gross/AER will be reduced to 0.01% for 
calendar year 2021.

The above deposit rates are subject to Deposit Interest Retention Tax (DIRT) where applicable. Annual Equivalent Rate 
(AER) is the same as the gross rate shown above for Deposit Interest Rates, unless specified. AER illustrates what the 
interest would be if interest was paid and compounded each year. Our AER calculation assumes that the account is held for 
a year and that the interest rate remains constant. 
* Not available for new account opening.  **Not available for branch opening – can only be opened at affinity work sites.
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