## **Change of Deposit Rates**



The following notice account variable rates are effective from the start of business on Thursday 8th October 2020

	Current	New
	Gross Rate %	<b>Gross Rate %</b>
21 Day Notice Regular Saver		
(incl. **Payday Accounts)	0.40	0.20
£0.01 - £50.000.99		

The following demand account variable rates are effective from the start of business on Tuesday 8th December 2020

	Current Gross Rate %	New Gross Rate %
<b>Online Regular Saver</b> €0.01 - €50,000.99 €50,001+	0.90 0.05	0.20 0.01
<b>Safari Saver</b> €0.01 - €19,999.99 €20,000+	0.15 0.05	0.01 0.01
All Foreign currency demand interest rates	0.05	0.01
*Quarterly Income/Loan Security	0.15	0.01
*Court Accounts/Save Direct/Executor Deposit	0.25	0.01

The Booster Bonus additional variable interest bonus of 0.2% Gross/AER will be reduced to 0.01% for calendar year 2021.

The above deposit rates are subject to Deposit Interest Retention Tax (DIRT) where applicable. Annual Equivalent Rate (AER) is the same as the gross rate shown above for Deposit Interest Rates, unless specified. AER illustrates what the interest would be if interest was paid and compounded each year. Our AER calculation assumes that the account is held for a year and that the interest rate remains constant.

<sup>\*</sup> Not available for new account opening. \*\*Not available for branch opening – can only be opened at affinity work sites.

permanent tsb p.l.c is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

BMK2627